a0z

Enrollment

View
View
View
View
“View
“View
“View

“View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

Student Info

Enrollment Code §

(RO2) Re-entry from another school same district
(RO2) Re-entry from another school same district
(EA1) Original Entry of Adult

(EA1) Original Entry of Adult

(EA1) Original Entry of Adult

(ED]) In District Previous Year

(ED]) In District Previous Year

(ED]) In District Previous Year

(ED]) In District Previous Year

(RO3) Re-entry Unexpected same Dist after wd
(ED]) In District Previous Year

(ED]) In District Previous Year

(ED]) In District Previous Year

(ED]) In District Previous Year

(ED]) In District Previous Year

(ED]) In District Previous Year

Drop Date 3

0370772002
10/11/2001
09/20/2001
08/13/2001
08/15/2000
08/1&/199%
06/0%/199%
08/20/1997
06/10/1998
06/11/1997
08/22/1994
06/10/1994
06/11/1993
06/11/1992
06/13/1991

06/13/1990

https-iists. palmbeachschools arg/focusMedules php?moedname=Students/ Student. php&search_modiunc=resultistudent_i NG

Drop Code
(W2a) WD
(WO2) In Dis
(W32) Aduli
(Wa7) Aduli
(Wa7) Aduli
(WO3) In or
(WO2) In Dis
(W22) Whe
(W0O1) In Scl

(WO2) In Dis

(W02) In Dis
(W0O1) In Scl
(W0O1) In Scl
(W0O1) In Scl

(W02) In Dis

"M

EFTA00018698



