



Enrollment

	Enrollment Code ▲	Drop Date ▲	Drop Code
View	(R02) Re-entry from another school same district	03/07/2002	(W26) W/D
View	(R02) Re-entry from another school same district	10/11/2001	(W02) In Dis
View	(EA1) Original Entry of Adult	09/20/2001	(W32) Adult
View	(EA1) Original Entry of Adult	08/13/2001	(W47) Adult
View	(EA1) Original Entry of Adult	08/15/2000	(W47) Adult
View	(E01) In District Previous Year	08/16/1999	(W03) In or
View	(E01) In District Previous Year	06/09/1999	(W02) In Di
View	(E01) In District Previous Year	08/20/1997	(W22) Whe
View	(E01) In District Previous Year	06/10/1998	(W01) In Scl
View	(R03) Re-entry Unexpected same Dist after wd	06/11/1997	(W02) In Di
View	(E01) In District Previous Year	08/22/1994	
View	(E01) In District Previous Year	06/10/1994	(W02) In Di
View	(E01) In District Previous Year	06/11/1993	(W01) In Scl
View	(E01) In District Previous Year	06/11/1992	(W01) In Scl
View	(E01) In District Previous Year	06/13/1991	(W01) In Scl
View	(E01) In District Previous Year	06/13/1990	(W02) In Di